@ Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

Falkenberg Classic 2019

FMK
Klass 12. Roadsport C 20 - 22 September 2019
Result of Kval Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.
Name Car
Pos Nbr Entrant City / Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
1 90 Christoffer Waern (SWE) Mazda MX-5 15 51.068 10 51.091
Frillesas
SVKG
2 89 Erik Blixt (SWE) Mazda MX-5 15 51.793 12 0725 51.805
Kumla
MX-5 RC
3 96 Oskar Jakobsson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 51.940 13 0872  52.107
Askan Racing Blentam
MSCC
4 82 Anders Traff (SWE) Mazda MX-5 15 52.288 7 1220 52.527
Enk6ping
MX-5 RC
5 85 Lars Olsson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 10 52.528 6 1460 52.844
Boras Gentlemen Racingteam Malsryd
Toarps MK
6 95 Niclas Larsson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 15 52.542 9 1474 52.599
Boga Racingteam Arboga
MX-5 RC
7 47 Janne Murvik (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 52.837 8 1769 52.902
Partille
SVKG
8 72 Fredrik Nordlander (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 52.844 13 1776 53.318
Vejby Racing Vejpbystrand
MSCC
9 48 Tommy Finell (SWE) Mazda MX-5 13 52.875 12 1807 53.026
Taby
MX-5 RC
10 67 Hans Drangel (SWE) Mazda MX-5 15 53.005 12 1937 53.360
Stockholm
MSCC
11 75 Petter Sdngberg (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 53.342 14 2274 53.344
Boras Gentlemen Racingteam Boras
MX-5 RC
12 80 Bjorn Niklasson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 15 53.584 10 2516 54.040
Satila
Kungsbacka MA
13 70 Daniel Nyman (SWE) Mazda MX-5 13 53.608 11 2540 53.838
Boras Gentlemen Racingteam Ljung
Toarps MK
14 74 Roger Andersson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 53.682 11 2614 54.019
Orsundsbro
MX-5 RC
15 76 Andreas Eckemark (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 53.779 12 2711  53.820
Vasteras
MX-5 RC
16 42 David Malmberg (SWE) Mazda MX-5 3 53.843 3 2775 8:20283
Akarp
MX-5 RC
17 44 Lars Johansson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 53.880 11 2812 54.131
Gavle
MX-5 RC
18 94 Lennart Krtger (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 53.881 13 2813 53.899
Team Hybris Halta

Falkenbergs MK

Fastest time : 51.068 inlap 10 by nbr. 90 : Christoffer Waern (Mazda Mx5)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Marcus Larsson (SWE)

Ulf Warnberg (SWE)

Benny Svensson (SWE)

Anders Stomberg (SWE)

Inge Johnson (SWE)

Lars Hultman (SWE)

Torbjorn '‘Tobbe' Olsson (SWE)

Nils-Erik Persson (SWE)

Kari Hautakangas (SWE)

Per Fosselius (SWE)

Ulf G Andersson (SWE)

Bertil Thorsson (SWE)
Vastgard Racingtem

Mazda MX-5
Kungéalv
Goteborgs MF
Mazda MX-5
Nossebro
SVKG

Mazda MX-5
Rodeby

MK Brinkama
Mazda MX-5
Hokerum
MX-5 RC
Mazda MX-5
Nossebro
SSK

Mazda MX-5
Osterskéar
MX-5 RC
Mazda MX-5
Malmo

MSCC

Mazda MX-5
Hassleholm
Hés sleholms MK
Mazda MX-5
Fagersta
MX-5 RC
Mazda MX-5
Lyckeby

Karls krona MRK
Mazda MX-5
Uddevalla
SVKG

Mazda MX-5

Garsnas
MSCC
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58.537

59.935

1:02462
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11
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2

2857

2.896

3.119

3.147

3.767

4218

4.789

4883

5623

7469

8.867

11.394

54.287

54.143

54.411

54.218

55.211

55.432

55.897

56.234

57.473

1:02.103

1:00.748

1:03435

Fastest time : 51.068 inlap 10 by nbr. 90 : Christoffer Waern (Mazda Mx5)
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